
NSN Committee Delegates 2019

Committee Postion Name Email 
Chairperson Ann Hay chair@nsnetball.co.nz
Vice-Chair Kim Myhill kimychill@hotmail.com
Secretary Naima Lafoai secretary@nsnetball.co.nz
Treasurer Maliska Jelliman treasurer@nsnetball.co.nz
Year 1&2 Coordinator Yvonne Hill sy@5678.nz
Year 3&4 Coordinator Amanda Prowse amanda@stbrigids.school.nz
Year 7&8 Programme Coordinator Julie Green juliegreen32a@gmail.com
Year 7&8 Programme Coordinator Tanya To’oala tanya@paparangi.school.nz
Coach Development Facilitator Victoria McQuillan (St Brigids) mcquillan.vic@xtra.co.nz
Umpire Development Coordinator Deborah Donkin auntiedd@icloud.com
Kiwi Whistlers Coordinator Marohette De Klerk marohette@gmail.com
Pool Umpire Coordinator Deborah Donkin auntiedd@icloud.com
Pool Umpire Coordinator Tanya Edgar tanya@edgar.nz
Draw Committee Lena Meinders, Sandra Yeldon and ?? draw@nsnetball.co.nz
Score Cards Lena Meinders lena.m@newlandsint.school.nz
Score Cards Ali Sprott alisha@paparangi.school.nz
BBQ Roster Coordinator Blair Elliott b.elliot@cashmere-ave.school.nz
Complaints Committee Sally Jobson (Bellevue School)
Complaints Committee Louise Marlow (Tawa Intermediate)
Complaints Committee Ann Hay (Chair)
Cancellations Committee Lena Meinders, Sandra Yeldon, Naima Lafoa’i
First Aid & Time Keeper Coordinator Kim Myhill kimmychill@hotmail.com
Service & Life Member Committee Lena Meinders lena.m@newlandsint.school.nz
Service & Life Member Committee Beth Huntington beth@thorndonprimary.school.nz
Service & Life Member Committee Di Patchett dianep@churtonpark.school.nz
Duty Umpire Edna Kaiaruna ekaiaruna@newlands.school.nz
Prize Giving Coordinator Jackie McCully jackiemccully74@gamil.com
Prize Giving Coordinator Julie Green juliegreen32a@gmail.com
Facebook Coordinator Tanya Edgar tanya@edgar.nz
Health & Safety Coordinator Rebecca Jackson becandbrett@jackson5.co.nz
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Amesbury Georgia Pool Junior School sport coordinator georgia@amesbury.school.nz
Amesbury Bina Chauhan Junior Delegate
Bellevue Sally Jobson Junior Delegate darrenandsallyjobson@hotmail.com
Cashmere Avenue Blair Elliott Junior School sport coordinator b.elliott@cashmere-ave.school.nz
Cashmere Avenue Deb Cunningham Junior Delegate raja@xtra.co.nz
Churton Park Di Patchett Junior School and Delegate dianep@churtonpark.school.nz
Crofton Downs Jennie Paine Junior School jpaine@cdps.school.nz
Crofton Downs Stacey Campbell Junior School scampbell@cdps.school.nz
Johnsonville School Jo Wilson Junior School and Delegate jwilson@johnsonville.school.nz
Johnsonville School Andrea Geluk Junior School and Delegate andrea.geluk@johnsonville.school.nz
Johnsonville School Beks Henderson Junior Delegate beks.henderson@gmail.com
Khandallah Amy Turner Junior School and Delegate
Khandallah Emily Christians Junior School and Delegate emily.christians@khandallah.school.nz
Newlands College Edna Kaiaruna Junior & Int School ekaiaruna@newlands.school.nz
Newlands Intermediate Dianne McKenzie Intermediate School dianne.m@newlandsint.school.nz
Newlands Intermediate Sandra Yeldon Intermediate Delegate sandra@sandz.co.nz
Newlands Intermediate Lena Meinders Intermediate School lena.m@newlandsint.school.nz
Newlands School Sally Chamley Junior School and Delegate sally@newlandsprimary.school.nz
Newlands School Emma Blake Junior School and Delegate emma@newlandsprimary.school.nz
Ngaio Ann Hay Junior Delegate amshay@outlook.com
Ngaio Emily Pettigrew Junior School e.pettigrew@ngaio.school.nz
Ngaio Sophia Gowans Junior School s.gowans@ngaio.school.nz
Paparangi Tanya To'oala Junior School and Delegate tanya@paparangi.school.nz
Paparangi Selu Taufa Junior Delegate tanya@paparangi.school.nz
Paparangi Alisha Sprott Junior School and Delegate alisha@paparangi.school.nz
Queen Margaret College Fances Solia Junior & Int School frances.solia@qmc.school.nz
Raroa Kim Myhill Intermediate Delegate kimmychill@hotmail.com
Raroa Jackie McCully Intermediate Delegate jackiemccully74@gmail.com
Redwood School Mark Kyne Junior School and Delegate markkyne@redwood.school.nz
St Benedict's Sharon Lundy Junior & Int Delegate sharonlundy@hotmail.com
St Benedict's Fiona Murphy Junior & Int Delegate effie.road@gmail.com
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St Benedict's Coralie Wilkinson Junior & Int School coralie.wilkinson@st-benedicts.school.nz
St Benedict's Viv Collier Junior & Int Delegate mvcollier@paradise.net.nz
St Brigids Linda Birch Junior & Int School linda@stbrigids.school.nz
St Brigids Erin Brennan Junior & Int Delegate erin@stbrigids.school.nz
St Brigids Amanda Prowse Junior & Int Delegate amanda@stbrigids.school.nz
St Brigids Victoria McQuillan Junior & Int Delegate mcquillan.vic@xtra.co.nz
Tawa Intermediate Louise Marlow Intermediate Delegate lou.mike@hotmail.com
Thorndon Beth Huntington Junior School beth@thorndonprimary.school.nz
West Park Aliaha Mullen Junior School alisham@westpark.school.nz
West Park Barry Clarke Junior School barryc@westpark.school.nz


